
2023-03-15 2023-03-15

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16825 CARRIL CEPEDA, ENZO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-16098 MARTINEZ ALDARIZ, XIÁN 14 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-3796 OTERO FREIRE, MARIO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-16352 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES, DIEGO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

09.42 - PC AG-13418 PAZOS MUNIN, MARIO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
10.18 - PC AG-6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX 15 SD Compostela Atletismo

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16344 DOMINGUEZ PENA, LOIS 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
GA-1018 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ANTON 13 Atletica Lucense
AG-16280 FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA, ALONSO 13 CA Millaraio

10.27 - PC AG-17849 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 13 Atletica Lucense
11.18 - PC AG-13538 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIÁN 13 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
GA-1154 DIAZ GOMEZ, ANTON 11 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-13347 NÚÑEZ PARAJÓ, DALMIRO 11 CA Millaraio
AG-12512 VALIÑA SÁNCHEZ, ALDÁN 11 Atletica a Silva

14.13 - PC AG-7676 OTERO REDONDO, BREIXO 10 CA Millaraio
14.22 - PC AG-2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO 10 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-10637 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AARON 09 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-7670 GÓMEZ PITA, FERMÍN 05 CA Millaraio
AG-768648 GONZALEZ OTERO, NICOLAS 03 Entrenarunning
AG-2024209 GUDE HERVÉS, RAÚL 07 Atletica a Silva
GA-853 NSANG GÓMEZ, NICOLÁS 06 CA Santiago
AG-2023513 REY PANCORBO, ANXO 06 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-7677 SANTOS PENA, HUGO 07 CA Millaraio
AG-18230 SINISTERRA BONILLA, JUAN DAVID 07 CA Millaraio

11.21 - PC GA-644 OUTEIRAL VILAS, ADRIAN 00 CA Santiago
13.25 - PC AG-13285 DAM RAMÍREZ, LUIS JOSÉ 07 Atletica a Silva
13.86 - PC AG-17464 PAZOS PALMEIRO, MANUEL 77 Club Atletismo Naron

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-13889 ALBORÉS GONZÁLEZ, XENXO 13 CA Millaraio
AG-16280 FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA, ALONSO 13 CA Millaraio
AG-16353 LAGO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13417 PAZOS MUNIN, LEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13538 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIÁN 13 CA Millaraio
AG-17849 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, CARLOS 13 Atletica Lucense

01:34.56 - PCAG-5942 TRASHORRAS DOMÍNGUEZ, BRUNO 13 Atletica Lucense
01:41.60 - PCGA-1018 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, ANTON 13 Atletica Lucense

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16825 CARRIL CEPEDA, ENZO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-16098 MARTINEZ ALDARIZ, XIÁN 14 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX 15 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-16352 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES, DIEGO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-7889 RODRÍGUEZ MENDEZ, ALBERTO 15 Franciscanos Lugo

02:04.97 - PCAG-3796 OTERO FREIRE, MARIO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-15739 GONDELLE PEINÓ, LUCAS 11 Universidad Santiago
AG-2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13238 RIADIGOS AGUIAR, HUGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

01:18.68 - PCGA-1143 SIEIRA GERPE, JUN 10 Club Atletismo Negreira
01:59.56 - PCAG-13347 NÚÑEZ PARAJÓ, DALMIRO 11 CA Millaraio

LISTADO DE CLUBES(VERDE Admitidos-VERMELLO 

80m MASC. AL IM

100m MASC. AL ABM

500m MASC. AL AM

500m MASC. AL BM

500m MASC. AL IM

Control de Marcas

Fecha Inicio 

50m MASC. AL BM

60m MASC. AL AM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-14857 GARCÍA IGLESIAS, BRAIS 02 Universidad Santiago
AG-2026769 MATA CASTRO, ARTURO 96 CA Santiago
AG-9793 NOGUEIRA PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 79 NOITEBRA
GA-853 NSANG GÓMEZ, NICOLÁS 06 CA Santiago
GA-769185 PENA TORREIRA, AMADOR 81 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-11136 VALLE LOPEZ, OSCAR 77 NOITEBRA
GA-867 VILA MARIÑO, ABEL 07 Atletismo Noia

04:08.20 - PCVA-447 LAARICH , YAHYA 06 Atletismo Campo Grande
04:08.40 - PCVA-5049 PARRAS ALVAREZ, ADRIAN 01 Atletismo Campo Grande
04:13.40 - PCGA-1090 GARCÍA SAINZ, YAGO IGNACIO 03 CA Santiago
04:26.05 - PCGA-1100 TOIMIL PLAZA, DAVID 06 CA Santiago
04:29.67 - PCGA-1099 PONTE ÁLVAREZ, ARTURO 06 CA Santiago
04:37.92 - PCGA-678 LACHHAB , MOHAMED 03 Atletismo Cuntis
04:39.88 - PCGA-1101 RIBÓ MIGUEL, LUCAS 07 CA Santiago
04:43.12 - PCAG-2017478 SESAR MIGUEZ, ADRIAN 07 CA Millaraio
05:02.32 - PCAG-2028379 PENAS GARCIA, RUBEN 77 Atletismo Tambre
05:19.94 - PCAG-2023640 RAÑA RECOUSO, AMANCIO 83 Atletismo Tambre

AG-10637 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AARON 09 Atletismo Fontes do Sar RECHAZADO

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
5.79 - PC GA-155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO 08 CA Millaraio
4.60 - PC GA-119 RAÑA VILLAVERDE, ANTÓN 08 Atletica a Silva

AG-2019157 EYRE VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 50 Universidad Santiago

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
3.86 - PC AG-5942 TRASHORRAS DOMÍNGUEZ, BRUNO 13 Atletica Lucense
2.67 - PC AG-13417 PAZOS MUNIN, LEO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.22 - PC AG-13538 PAZOS OTERO, ADRIÁN 13 CA Millaraio

AG-16344 DOMINGUEZ PENA, LOIS 13 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-16280 FERNÁNDEZ PEDROSA, ALONSO 13 CA Millaraio
AG-16353 LAGO FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
2.41 - PC AG-13418 PAZOS MUNIN, MARIO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.36 - PC AG-6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX 15 SD Compostela Atletismo

AG-16825 CARRIL CEPEDA, ENZO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-16352 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES, DIEGO 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-7889 RODRÍGUEZ MENDEZ, ALBERTO 15 Franciscanos Lugo

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
2.96 - PC AG-2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO 10 CA Millaraio

AG-13347 NÚÑEZ PARAJÓ, DALMIRO 11 CA Millaraio
AG-2025885 REY PANCORBO, PABLO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13238 RIADIGOS AGUIAR, HUGO 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-12512 VALIÑA SÁNCHEZ, ALDÁN 11 Atletica a Silva

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
37.64 - PC AG-2017482 GARCIA JUEGUEN, BRUNO 08 AMES ATLETISMO SAVANTE

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
45.04 - PC GA-23566 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO 06 CA Santiago
44.56 - PC GA-753 NIMO ALVAREZ, XAIDO 07 R.C. Celta
40.50 - PC AG-2024209 GUDE HERVÉS, RAÚL 07 Atletica a Silva

AG-2014835 LISTE BUJAN, BRAN 07 CA Millaraio
AG-2023513 REY PANCORBO, ANXO 06 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
44.99 - PC GA-769272 NUÑEZ CHAPELA, BRAN 05 R.C. Celta
42.26 - PC GA-175 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO 05 Ourense Atletismo

Martillo (4kg) MASC.  CM

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  LM

Martillo (6kg) MASC.  JM

1.500m MASC. AL ABM

Longitud MASC. AL ABM

Longitud MASC. AL AM

Longitud MASC. AL BM

Longitud MASC. AL IM



Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
54.67 - PC GA-8748 MENDEZ SEIJO, ERIC 03 Atmo. Portugalete
38.54 - PC GA-19770 PEREZ CURRAS, VICTOR 97 R.C. Celta
21.28 - PC GA-23339 PEREIRA SEGADE, ANTONIO JAVIER 67 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-765531 FURELOS FABEIRO, PEDRO 97 CA Santiago

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
47.95 - PC GA-155 CASTRO ALBAN, NUNO 08 CA Millaraio
37.46 - PC GA-957 FERNANDEZ LOJO, RODRIGO 09 Club Atletismo Sada
28.15 - PC GA-119 RAÑA VILLAVERDE, ANTÓN 08 Atletica a Silva
20.13 - PC GA-296 MOREIRA GOMEZ, NADIR 08 CA Millaraio
19.57 - PC AG-2024418 DE FRUTOS RIOS, IAN 09 Atletica a Silva

AG-12053 CELA GARCÍA, GERMÁN 09 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
50.65 - PC GA-308 REY FRANQUEIRA, ALEJANDRO 07 Atletica a Silva
40.13 - PC GA-23566 LABELLA BLANCO, ALFONSO 06 CA Santiago

AG-13285 DAM RAMÍREZ, LUIS JOSÉ 07 Atletica a Silva
AG-2014835 LISTE BUJAN, BRAN 07 CA Millaraio
AG-2023513 REY PANCORBO, ANXO 06 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
24.79 - PC GA-23339 PEREIRA SEGADE, ANTONIO JAVIER 67 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-2019157 EYRE VAZQUEZ, LUIS MANUEL 50 Universidad Santiago

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16127 LÓPEZ NOVO, NOA 14 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-16529 REGUEIRO OTERO, EMMA 15 CA Millaraio

09.37 - PC AG-13360 ROUCO GARCÍA, LÍA 14 CA Millaraio
09.54 - PC AG-16267 MELLA RAMA, CELIA 15 CA Millaraio
09.59 - PC AG-13489 PAZOS OTERO, OLAIA 15 CA Millaraio
09.64 - PC AG-13356 FERNÁNDEZ PORTELA, VERA 14 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16400 CARRO AMOR, ALMA 12 Atletica a Silva
AG-17921 CHICO SEOANE, CARMELA 13 CA Millaraio
AG-13227 REY RAMAS, ADRIANA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13354 VIDAL LÓPEZ, CLAUDIA 13 CA Millaraio

09.30 - PC AG-16281 BUJÁN BARROS, LUCÍA 12 CA Millaraio
09.65 - PC GA-1019 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MARIA 13 Atletica Lucense
10.34 - PC AG-15240 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, VEGA 12 Atletismo Noia
10.46 - PC AG-2028782 FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA, LUCÍA 13 Atletica Lucense
10.80 - PC AG-13059 VÁZQUEZ RAÑA, ALDARA 12 Atletica a Silva
10.84 - PC AG-12880 PAMPÍN BASANTA, LARA 12 Atletica a Silva
10.90 - PC AG-2028971 BACARIZA RAMOS, ALBA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
11.45 - PC AG-2028972 BACARIZA RAMOS, NOA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
12.09 - PC AG-2028970 CASAS REY, RITA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
12.21 - PC AG-2028973 ALONSO DEL RÍO, CLARA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-2027544 ALLER GARCIA, SAMRAWIT 11 CA Millaraio
AG-13467 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, SARA 11 CA Millaraio
AG-16405 CALVIÑO LÓPEZ, LUCÍA 10 Atletica a Silva
AG-13232 CASTRO PARENTE, DANIELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-7682 CENTENERA PRIETO, MARTINA 11 CA Millaraio
GA-1153 ESPINA FERNANDEZ, ALICIA 11 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA 11 CA Millaraio
AG-2026726 LAGO ALONSO, ENMA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 10 CA Pino
AG-2025880 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ELIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

10.83 - PC GA-751 BELLO IGLESIAS, ALMA 10 Atletica a Silva
11.76 - PC AG-2028964 FERREIRO GARCÍA, ADRIANA 10 Atletica a Silva
12.11 - PC AG-5998 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Deza

Jabalina (700g) MASC. LM

Jabalina (800g) MASC. ABM

50m FEM. AL BF

60m FEM. AL AF

80m FEM. AL IF

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC.  ABM

Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM



12.46 - PC AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA 10 Atletismo Deza
12.57 - PC AG-10839 CAMPOS PARDO, MARÍA 10 Atletismo Deza
12.75 - PC AG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE 10 CA Millaraio
12.88 - PC AG-13353 ARES SIMÓN, LENA 10 CA Millaraio
13.25 - PC AG-7693 NÚÑEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA 10 CA Millaraio
15.71 - PC AG-13499 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ANA 10 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-2014909 BARREIRO ALONSO, SILVIA 75 Entrenarunning
AG-16348 DIEGUEZ GONZALEZ, INES 08 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13179 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA 08 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA 09 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-12718 MARTINEZ SANMARTIN, NAIR 06 Atletismo Porrino
GA-130 SANTOS FUENTES, CARLA 08 Atletica a Silva

13.01 - PC GA-9367 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, LARA 02 At. Femenino Celta
13.57 - PC GA-8775 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, CARLA 03 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
13.82 - PC AG-11891 FREIRE VIÑAS, LAURA 07 Atletismo Porrino
14.47 - PC AG-2026381 FABEIRO CAO, ARALE 07 CA Santiago
14.76 - PC AG-13180 RICOY MENEDEZ, PAULA 08 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
15.01 - PC AG-14289 MARIÑO PARDO, MARIA 06 Atletismo Porrino

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-17921 CHICO SEOANE, CARMELA 13 CA Millaraio
AG-15577 GUILLEMET LÓPEZ, LAURA 13 CA Millaraio
AG-13240 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, JULIETTE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-13354 VIDAL LÓPEZ, CLAUDIA 13 CA Millaraio

01:39.83 - PCAG-16281 BUJÁN BARROS, LUCÍA 12 CA Millaraio
01:41.17 - PCAG-15660 TARELA TOME, TIANA 13 Atletismo Noia
01:44.18 - PCAG-12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA 12 Atletismo Noia
01:44.31 - PCAG-2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA 12 Atletismo Noia
01:46.20 - PCAG-2028782 FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA, LUCÍA 13 Atletica Lucense
01:48.20 - PCGA-1019 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, MARIA 13 Atletica Lucense
01:56.77 - PCAG-7694 LÓPEZ SANMARTÍN, LAURA 13 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-15508 GARRIDO CORTIZAS, EMMA 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-14361 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, LOLA 15 Atletismo Noia
AG-16127 LÓPEZ NOVO, NOA 14 SD Compostela Atletismo
AG-16267 MELLA RAMA, CELIA 15 CA Millaraio
AG-13489 PAZOS OTERO, OLAIA 15 CA Millaraio
AG-16529 REGUEIRO OTERO, EMMA 15 CA Millaraio
AG-13242 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, LEONIE 15 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

01:57.63 - PCAG-13360 ROUCO GARCÍA, LÍA 14 CA Millaraio
02:03.10 - PCAG-13356 FERNÁNDEZ PORTELA, VERA 14 CA Millaraio
02:07.04 - PCAG-10491 HERMO GARCIA, VALERIA 14 Atletismo Noia

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-2027544 ALLER GARCIA, SAMRAWIT 11 CA Millaraio
AG-13232 CASTRO PARENTE, DANIELA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-2026726 LAGO ALONSO, ENMA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA 10 CA Millaraio

01:23.97 - PCAG-2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Noia
01:24.17 - PCGA-763 BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA 10 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
01:39.11 - PCAG-2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
01:41.37 - PCAG-5998 VAZQUEZ CAMPOS, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Deza
01:42.24 - PCAG-3227 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA 11 Atletismo Noia
01:42.42 - PCAG-7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA 11 CA Millaraio
01:43.14 - PCAG-13353 ARES SIMÓN, LENA 10 CA Millaraio
01:48.75 - PCAG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE 10 CA Millaraio
02:04.98 - PCAG-13499 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ANA 10 CA Millaraio
02:05.10 - PCAG-13467 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, SARA 11 CA Millaraio

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
AG-16359 BOO GOYANES, NAIRA 09 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

04:53.83 - PCGA-23317 VIADEL TURJANICOVA, PATRICIE 00 CA Santiago

100m FEM. AL ABF

500m FEM. AL AF

500m FEM. AL BF

500m FEM. AL IF

1.500m FEM. AL  ABF



05:27.84 - PCAG-2026723 PORTELA OTERO, INES 01 CA Santiago

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
5.31 - PC GA-8775 MOURELLE TEIJEIRO, CARLA 03 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
4.45 - PC AG-2732 ARTECHE EGEA, VERONICA 99 CA Santiago
4.34 - PC GA-998 CALVO GRELA, ANTÍA 08 Atletica a Silva
4.11 - PC AG-13180 RICOY MENEDEZ, PAULA 08 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
3.82 - PC AG-2021543 GOMEZ BUGALLO, AINOA 09 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
3.27 - PC AG-13179 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA 08 Atletismo Fontes do Sar

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
3.13 - PC AG-15240 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, VEGA 12 Atletismo Noia
2.87 - PC AG-13227 REY RAMAS, ADRIANA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.60 - PC AG-2028971 BACARIZA RAMOS, ALBA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
2.47 - PC AG-13240 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, JULIETTE 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado
2.45 - PC AG-2028970 CASAS REY, RITA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado
2.35 - PC AG-7694 LÓPEZ SANMARTÍN, LAURA 13 CA Millaraio rechazado
2.28 - PC AG-2028972 BACARIZA RAMOS, NOA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado
2.17 - PC AG-2028973 ALONSO DEL RÍO, CLARA 12 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado

AG-17921 CHICO SEOANE, CARMELA 13 CA Millaraio rechazado

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
2.78 - PC AG-14361 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, LOLA 15 Atletismo Noia
2.20 - PC AG-13489 PAZOS OTERO, OLAIA 15 CA Millaraio
2.07 - PC AG-13356 FERNÁNDEZ PORTELA, VERA 14 CA Millaraio

AG-15508 GARRIDO CORTIZAS, EMMA 14 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado
AG-16127 LÓPEZ NOVO, NOA 14 SD Compostela Atletismo rechazado
AG-16529 REGUEIRO OTERO, EMMA 15 CA Millaraio rechazado
AG-13242 REYNAERT VAZQUEZ, LEONIE 15 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
4.21 - PC AG-2025487 PAZ SANTAMARIA, CARMEN 10 Atletismo Noia con absolutas
3.86 - PC GA-944 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ, SARA 10 Atletica Lucense con absolutas
3.76 - PC AG-2023536 BEIRAS VEIGA, DANIELA 10 Atletismo Fontes do Sar con absolutas
3.65 - PC AG-2028964 FERREIRO GARCÍA, ADRIANA 10 Atletica a Silva con absolutas
3.63 - PC AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA 10 Atletismo Deza
3.47 - PC AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA 10 CA Millaraio
3.35 - PC AG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE 10 CA Millaraio
3.35 - PC AG-13353 ARES SIMÓN, LENA 10 CA Millaraio
3.16 - PC AG-7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA 11 CA Millaraio rechazado
3.05 - PC AG-7693 NÚÑEZ TORRES, CLAUDIA 10 CA Millaraio rechazado
2.11 - PC AG-13499 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ANA 10 CA Millaraio rechazado

AG-2027544 ALLER GARCIA, SAMRAWIT 11 CA Millaraio rechazado
AG-13467 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, SARA 11 CA Millaraio rechazado
AG-16405 CALVIÑO LÓPEZ, LUCÍA 10 Atletica a Silva rechazado
AG-7682 CENTENERA PRIETO, MARTINA 11 CA Millaraio rechazado
AG-3227 JUANATEY SANTIAGO, ANDREA 11 Atletismo Noia rechazado
AG-2023603 LAMA FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 10 CA Pino rechazado
AG-2025880 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, ELIA 11 Atletismo Fontes do Sar rechazado

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
37.21 - PC GA-949 VALDES PAZOS, LIDYA 09 Club Atletismo Sada
33.32 - PC GA-910 BERNARDEZ BASTON, MARTINA 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

GA-998 CALVO GRELA, ANTÍA 08 Atletica a Silva
AG-17142 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, NOA 09 Club Atletismo Naron
AG-5867 PULLEIRO VILARIÑO, MARINA 08 Atletica a Silva

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
50.54 - PC GA-874 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA 07 At Rias Baixas
45.12 - PC GA-980 MARTINEZ TILVE, ERIKA 07 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
56.10 - PC GA-23302 PEREIRA RUBIN, BLANCA 05 Ourense Atletismo

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. ABF

Longitud FEM. AL ABF

Longitud FEM. AL AF

Longitud FEM. AL BF

Longitud FEM. AL IF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. CF



43.96 - PC GA-23570 SANTOS GARCIA, EVA 04 Club Atletismo Sada
42.00 - PC GA-9133 EIRIZ VAZQUEZ, VICTORIA 03 At. Femenino Celta
41.50 - PC GA-768800 REGUERA GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 02 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
38.14 - PC GA-7056 BREA GONZALEZ, LORETO 75 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-10066 BERMUDEZ CASTRO, ISABEL 66 Atletica a Silva

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
30.15 - PC AG-2022207 DIAZ GOMEZ, NOA 09 Club Atletismo Naron
29.09 - PC GA-107 LISTE OTERO, LARA 08 Atletica a Silva
26.16 - PC GA-998 CALVO GRELA, ANTÍA 08 Atletica a Silva
21.97 - PC GA-58 ARES BETANZOS, ICIA 08 Atletica a Silva
18.08 - PC GA-1004 RÍOS CALVIÑO, NURIA 08 Atletica a Silva

AG-2023782 FERNANDEZ  GARCIA, ELOISA 09 Atletismo Deza
GA-130 SANTOS FUENTES, CARLA 08 Atletica a Silva

Marca Lic. Nombre Año Club
35.76 - PC AG-766096 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 01 CA Santiago
29.91 - PC AG-2732 ARTECHE EGEA, VERONICA 99 CA Santiago

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

Jabalina (600g) FEM. ABF


